
 

 

 

  
 

 
 Product Line Coverage
120+ SKUs for the European Market

99 Extensive full line program covering  
all makes and models

99 Light and medium-duty cars/trucks
99 Continually adding new products to meet 

changing market demand

Engine Management-Europe

Mass Air Flow (MAF) Sensors   
 99 100% new product

99 No core charges or handling
99 Warranty rate reduction through extended  

field life of 100% new product

Mass Air Flow Sensor Manufacturing Expertise 
99 WAI is the actual designer, manufacturer, and OEM 

certified supplier of the MAF sensors
99 40+ years of proven experience in designing electronics 

for Automotive applications
99 Utilizing a lean manufacturing process allows WAI  to 

provide the best pricing, while consistently delivering  
premium quality product

99 Thermally compensated product that is utilizing  
micro-controller technology which is capable of 
controlling the MAF output at OEM quality  
and precision level. WAI Patent # 9,441,994 B2

99 ISO 9001, TS 16949 and ISO 14001 certified 

Superior Quality Sensors  
99 Dual aluminum wire bonding
99 Flexible microprocessor design
99 OEM quality manufactured sensor
99 OEM equivalent testing procedures
99 Outperforms competition when tested under  

extreme temperature environments (-40°C to 120°C)



Top 10 MAF Sensors 

EU Sales Rank
Applications

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

GM 1999-2011

VW 2000 -2006

AUDI 1996 -2006

VAG 1995 - 2006  

VAG 1995 - 2006

VAG 1999 - 2012

AUDI 1996 -2010

HYUNDAI 2000 - 2005

FIAT 2002 - 2012

VW 1996 -2002

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

Competitive Interchange

AF10269, 19401, FDM663, MA-B004

AF10260, 19600, FDM653, MA-B008

AF10267, 19801, FDM652, MA-B009

AF10053, 19825, FDM646, MA-F001

AF10251, 19825, FDM646, MA-F001

AF10284, 19815, FDM847, MA-G005

AF10261, 19802, FDM657, MA-B003

AF10288, 19494, FDM962, MA-Y003

AF10275, 19823, FDM675, MA-B088

AF10250, 19809, FDM668, MA-B028

MAF10260T

MAF10269T

MAF10267T

MAF10053T

MAF10250T

MAF10275T

MAF10288T

MAF10261T

MAF10284T

MAF10251T

WAI Part Number
OE Number

836592

38906461

28906461

1003751074906460

074906461B�

90529673

06A906461L

2816422601

46784582

071906461A

Europe
WAI Europe b.v.
Klappolder 225
2665 MR Bleiswijk
The Netherlands

Phone: +31 (0)10 524 1980

United Kingdom
WAIglobal UK Ltd
Christie Place
Durban Road
Bognor Regis
West Sussex PO22 9RT

Phone: +44 (0)1243 833 420

Poland
WAIglobal Polska
Reslogistic
Park Logistyczny Rogoźnica
Rogoźnica 306 A
30-060 Głogów Małopolski (k.Rzeszowa)

Phone: +48 (0)17 77 25 805

www.waiglobal.com 1112-01-WAI-A4-MS-EN


