

Engine Management-Europe

Mass Air Flow (MAF) Sensors

- √ 100% new product
- ✓ No core charges or handling
- ✓ Warranty rate reduction through extended field life of 100% new product

Product Line Coverage

120+ SKUs for the European Market

- Extensive full line program covering all makes and models
- ✓ Light and medium-duty cars/trucks
- Continually adding new products to meet changing market demand

Mass Air Flow Sensor Manufacturing Expertise

- WAI is the actual designer, manufacturer, and OEM certified supplier of the MAF sensors
- √ 40+ years of proven experience in designing electronics for Automotive applications
- Utilizing a lean manufacturing process allows WAI to provide the best pricing, while consistently delivering premium quality product
- ✓ Thermally compensated product that is utilizing micro-controller technology which is capable of controlling the MAF output at OEM quality and precision level. WAI Patent # 9,441,994 B2
- ISO 9001, TS 16949 and ISO 14001 certified

Superior Quality Sensors

- Dual aluminum wire bonding
- ✓ Flexible microprocessor design
- ✓ OEM quality manufactured sensor
- ✓ OEM equivalent testing procedures
- Outperforms competition when tested under extreme temperature environments (-40°C to 120°C)





Top 10 MAF Sensors

FIL Colon Doub	WALD	Applications	OE Number	Competitive Interchange
EU Sales Rank	WAI Part Number			
1	MAF10269T	GM 1999-2011	836592	AF10269, 19401, FDM663, MA-B004
2	MAF10260T	VW 2000 -2006	38906461	AF10260, 19600, FDM653, MA-B008
3	MAF10267T	AUDI 1996 -2006	28906461	AF10267, 19801, FDM652, MA-B009
4	MAF10053T	VAG 1995 - 2006	1003751074906460	AF10053, 19825, FDM646, MA-F001
5	MAF10251T	VAG 1995 - 2006	074906461B	AF10251, 19825, FDM646, MA-F001
6	MAF10284T	VAG 1999 - 2012	90529673	AF10284, 19815, FDM847, MA-G005
7	MAF10261T	AUDI 1996 -2010	06A906461L	AF10261, 19802, FDM657, MA-B003
8	MAF10288T	HYUNDAI 2000 - 2005	2816422601	AF10288, 19494, FDM962, MA-Y003
9	MAF10275T	FIAT 2002 - 2012	46784582	AF10275, 19823, FDM675, MA-B088
10	MAF10250T	VW 1996 -2002	071906461A	AF10250, 19809, FDM668, MA-B028





EuropeWAI Europe b.v.
Klappolder 225
2665 MR Bleiswijk

Phone: +31 (0)10 524 1980

United Kingdom WAlglobal UK Ltd

Christie Place Durban Road Bognor Regis West Sussex PO22 9RT

Phone: +44 (0)1243 833 420

Poland WAlglobal Polska

Reslogistic Park Logistyczny Rogoźnica Rogoźnica 306 A 30-060 Głogów Małopolski (k.Rzeszowa)

Phone: +48 (0)17 77 25 805

